Jahresrangliste 2025 nach Steuerleuten
01.12.2024 - 30.11.2025

92 Steuerleute
davon in der Rangliste: 7
Insgesamt 182 Segler

Pl. 2024 S.-Nr.
17.

5.
10.
30.
48.
54.

NEYVEYEE

3776
4499
66
4500
4366
4420
4284

Mannschaft

R. Rychlitzki / R. Rychlitzki
B. Helms / H. Hoff

F. Erpenbeck / C. Meyer
D. Vahle / M. Radimersky
N. Edinger / M. Réttger

Verein

SVEW / SVEW
BTB /7

SCR / SCR
FBGY / FBGY
SCS /SVB

M. Steffenhagen /. Edinger SCN / SCS

K. Schock / C. Clauser

SSVR /SCR

112,000%5 (PdM)
119,000%5 (PdM)
105,000%5 (PdM)
112,258*4 (HC)
78,9474 (Nik. 24)
56,000%5 (PdM)

10,000%4 (Miiggel)
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Wertungen

104,516*4 (HC)
94,737*4 (Nik. 24)
80,000*4 (Muggel)
63,000%*5 (PdM)
49,000*5 (PdM)
30,000*4 (Miggel)
7,000%*5 (PdM)

RL-Punkte
108,674 (3)
108,216 (2)
93,889 (2)
84,892 (2)
62,310 (2)
44,444 (2)
(

2
2
2
8,333 (2)
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